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                                                                  City Council Committee Meetings
2016-2017

             Budget and Appropriations Committee                    Miscellaneous Matters Committee
       (Second Mondays)                               (Four th Mondays)
Monday December 12 6:00 PM Wheeler A *Tuesday December 27 6:00 PM Wheeler A
Monday January 9 6:00 PM Wheeler A Monday January 23 6:00 PM Wheeler A
Monday February 13 6:00 PM Wheeler A Monday February 27 6:00 PM Wheeler A
Monday March 13 6:00 PM Wheeler A Monday March 27 6:00 PM Wheeler A
Monday April 10 6:00 PM Wheeler A Monday April 24 6:00 PM Wheeler A
Monday May 8 6:00 PM Wheeler A Monday May 22 6:00 PM Wheeler A
Monday June 12 6:00 PM Wheeler A Monday June 26 6:00 PM Wheeler A
Monday July 10 6:00 PM Wheeler A Monday July 24 6:00 PM Wheeler A
Monday August 14 6:00 PM Wheeler A Monday August 28 6:00 PM Wheeler A
Monday September 11 6:00 PM Wheeler A Monday September 25 6:00 PM Wheeler A
*Tuesday October 10 6:00 PM Wheeler A Monday October 23 6:00 PM Wheeler A

  Contracts Committee                                     Ordinance Committee 
    (Second Tuesdays)                                 (Fourth Tuesdays)

Tuesday December 13 6:00 PM Wheeler B *Wednesday December 28 6:00 PM Wheeler A
Tuesday January 10 6:00 PM Wheeler B Tuesday January 24 6:00 PM Wheeler A
Tuesday February 14 6:00 PM Wheeler B Tuesday February 28 6:00 PM Wheeler A
Tuesday March 14 6:00 PM Wheeler B Tuesday March 28 6:00 PM Wheeler A
Tuesday April 11 6:00 PM Wheeler B Tuesday April 25 6:00 PM Wheeler A
Tuesday May 9 6:00 PM Wheeler B Tuesday May 23 6:00 PM Wheeler A
Tuesday June 13 6:00 PM Wheeler B Tuesday June 27 6:00 PM Wheeler A
Tuesday July 11 6:00 PM Wheeler B Tuesday July 25 6:00 PM Wheeler A
Tuesday August 8 6:00 PM Wheeler B Tuesday August 22 6:00 PM Wheeler A
Tuesday September 12 6:00 PM Wheeler B Tuesday September 26 6:00 PM Wheeler A
*Wednesday October 11 6:00 PM Wheeler B Tuesday October 24 6:00 PM Wheeler A

                       Public Safety & Transportation 
                         Committee (First Tuesdays)

Wednesday December 14 6:30 PM Wheeler A Tuesday December 6 6:00 PM Wheeler A
Wednesday January 11 6:30 PM Wheeler A Tuesday January 3 6:00 PM Wheeler A
Wednesday February 8 6:30 PM Wheeler A Tuesday February 7 6:00 PM Wheeler A
Wednesday March 8 6:30 PM Wheeler A Tuesday March 7 6:00 PM Wheeler A
Wednesday April 12 6:30 PM Wheeler A Tuesday April 4 6:00 PM Wheeler A
Wednesday May 10 6:30 PM Wheeler A Tuesday May 2 6:00 PM Wheeler A
Wednesday June 14 6:30 PM Wheeler A Tuesday June 6 6:00 PM Wheeler A
Wednesday July 12 6:30 PM Wheeler A *Wednesday July 5 6:00 PM Wheeler A
Wednesday August 9 6:30 PM Wheeler A Tuesday August 1 6:00 PM Wheeler A
Wednesday September 13 6:30 PM Wheeler A *Wednesday September 6 6:00 PM Wheeler A
*Thursday October 12 6:30 PM Wheeler A Tuesday October 3 6:00 PM Wheeler A

               Economic and Community Development 
         and Environment Committee (Third Tuesdays)
Tuesday December 20 6:00 PM Wheeler B
*Wednesday January 18 6:00 PM Wheeler B
*Wednesday February 22 6:00 PM Wheeler B
Tuesday March 21 6:00 PM Wheeler B
Tuesday April 18 6:00 PM Wheeler B
Tuesday May 16 6:00 PM Wheeler B
Tuesday June 20 6:00 PM Wheeler B
Tuesday July 18 6:00 PM Wheeler B
Tuesday August 15 6:00 PM Wheeler B
Tuesday September 19 6:00 PM Wheeler B
Tuesday October 17 6:00 PM Wheeler B
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* Denotes change in schedule due to holiday or other conflict.

                       Education and Social Services
                    Committee (Second Wednesdays)
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